
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  64765                      850388

 105 CHINA                                    11670                      318974

 106 TAIWAN                                  117275                      992998

 108 HG KONG                                  36240                      423108

 110 VIETNAM                                   7394                       30143

 111 THAILND                                      -                       41604

 112 SNGAPOR                                  18965                      218467

 113 MALYSIA                                   3121                       30556

 117 PHILPIN                                    585                       14704

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                       11935

 120 CAMBOD                                       -                       12184

 125 SRILANK                                      -                        1744

 129 MACAO                                        -                         874

 135 BAHRAIN                                   2389                       20889

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         644

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       12108

 140 QATAR                                     2337                       28755

 141 OMAN                                     16103                      167653

 143 ISRAEL                                    3948                       14532

 147 U ARB E                                  91999                     2143193

 205 U KING                                   12343                      233522

 207 NETHLDS                                    949                       10324

 210 FRANCE                                     603                       21198

 213 GERMANY                                      -                       26332

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        1206

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        5408

 220 ITALY                                        -                       49838

 223 POLAND                                       -                        4622

 224 RUSSIA                                       -                       88418

 236 LATVIA                                   10627                       98411

 238 UKRAINE                                  10877                       20669

 241 CROATIA                                      -                        1874

 302 CANADA                                    8389                       83301

 304 USA                                      73152                     1145541

 409 CHILE                                      328                         674

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                        2113

 501 MOROCCO                                      -                         668

 601 AUSTRAL                                  43162                      458436

 606 NEWZELD                                   1003                       10497

 620 GUAM                                         -                       34473

 627 MARIANA                                      -                       11588

 628 PALAU                                        -                       50692

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            87          40765         4950         779013

 105 CHINA          KL            24          11670          830         318974

 106 TAIWAN         KL           321         117275         3238         992998

 108 HG KONG        KL           184          36240         2032         423108

 110 VIETNAM        KL            13           7394           60          30143

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -          157          41604

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            74          18965          721         218467

 113 MALYSIA        KL             3           3121           40          30556

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            585           38          14704

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -           47          11935

 120 CAMBOD         KL             -              -          154          12184

 125 SRILANK        KL             -              -            4           1744

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -            4            874

 135 BAHRAIN        KL             7           2389           56          20889

 137 SU ARAB        KL             -              -            1            644

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -           36          12108

 140 QATAR          KL             7           2337           79          28755

 141 OMAN           KL            48          16103          463         167653

 143 ISRAEL         KL            13           3948           53          14532

 147 U ARB E        KL           264          91999         5626        2143193

 205 U KING         KL            10          12343          316         233522

 207 NETHLDS        KL             1            949           16          10324

 210 FRANCE         KL             0            603           15          21198

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -           77          26332

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            3           1206

 218 SPAIN          KL             -              -           20           5408

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -          207          49838

 223 POLAND         KL             -              -            4           4622

 224 RUSSIA         KL             -              -           93          88418



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

101                                                             

 236 LATVIA         KL            33          10627          139          98411

 238 UKRAINE        KL            10          10877           18          20669

 241 CROATIA        KL             -              -           13           1874

 302 CANADA         KL            52           8389          414          83301

 304 USA            KL           215          73152         3411        1145541

 409 CHILE          KL             1            328            2            674

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -            6           2113

 501 MOROCCO        KL             -              -            1            668

 601 AUSTRAL        KL           232          43162         2703         458436

 606 NEWZELD        KL             4           1003           37          10497

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -          247          34473

 627 MARIANA        KL             -              -           83          11588

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -          438          50692

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG          3100          24000         8853          71375

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


